In Order by Catalog Number

Catalog |[[Class Description

1000 EXPOSITION & ARGUMENTATN
1000H HONORS EXPOSITN ENGL

1030 BASIC 2-D DESIGN

1030 ORIENT TO PSYCHOLOGY

1040 BASIC 3-D DESIGN

1050 DRAWING MATERIALS & METHODS
1050 QUANTITATIVE REASONING

1100 ELEM KOREAN 1

1100 ELEMENTARY ARABIC 1

1100 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1

1100 ELEMENTARY GERMAN 1

1100 ELEMENTARY ITALIAN 1

1100 ELEMENTARY LATIN 1

1100 ELEMENTARY RUSSIAN 1

1100 ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1

1100 ELEMNTRY ANCIENT GREEK 1
1100 FOUNDNTS OF OFFICERSHIP

1100 ORIENTATION: MUSIC EDUCATION
1100H ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 - HONORS
1100H ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1 - HONORS
1100H ELEMNTRY ANCIENT GREEK 1
1100H HNR:ELEMENTARY LATIN

1110 INTRO MILITARY SCI LAB 1

1140 TRIGONOMETRY

1150 INTRO FOLKLORE GENRES

1160H THEMES IN LITERATURE-HONORS
1200 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 2

1200 ELEMENTARY GERMAN 2

1200 ELEMENTARY SPANISH 2

1200 PUBLIC SPEAKING

1200H ELEMENTARY SPANISH 2 - HONORS
1200H PUBLIC SPEAKING

1210 COMP TECH & MUSIC

1210 INTRO TO BRITISH LIT

1211 FUNDAMENTALS OF MUSIC 1
1230 AURL TRAIN & SGHT SING 1

1250 WORLD THEATRE WORKSHOP
1300 FINITE MATHEMATICS

1310 INTRO TO AMERICAN LIT

1320 BEG SCENIC CONST

1340 BEG COSTUME CONST

1360 STAGE MAKEUP

1400 ACTING FOR NON-MAJORS

1400

BEGIN DIGITAL IMAGING




1400
1420
1510
1520
1530
1550
1608
1610
1612
1618
1651
1700
1700
1720
1840
1865

CALC SOCIAL/LIFE SCI 1

STAGE MOVEMENT FOR ACTOR
CREAT WRIT: INTRO FICTIO
CREAT WRIT: INTRO NFPROS
CREAT WRIT: INTRO POETRY
INTRO TO HUMANIZED EARTH
BEGINNING PIANO CLASS
GROUP PIANO 1

ELEMNT FOLK GUITAR CLASS
BASIC MUSICIANSHIP

VOICE CLASS 1

CALCULUS 2

INTRO TO FOLKLORE GENRES
AFRICAN AMER THEATR HIST
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL CHANGE
OPERA WORKSHOP

In Order by Class Description

Catalog |[[Class Description

1400 ACTING FOR NON-MAJORS
1720 AFRICAN AMER THEATR HIST
1230 AURL TRAIN & SGHT SING 1
1030 BASIC 2-D DESIGN

1040 BASIC 3-D DESIGN

1618 BASIC MUSICIANSHIP

1340 BEG COSTUME CONST

1320 BEG SCENIC CONST

1400 BEGIN DIGITAL IMAGING
1608 BEGINNING PIANO CLASS
1400 CALC SOCIAL/LIFE SCI 1

1700 CALCULUS 2

1210 COMP TECH & MUSIC

1510 CREAT WRIT: INTRO FICTIO
1520 CREAT WRIT: INTRO NFPROS
1530 CREAT WRIT: INTRO POETRY
1050 DRAWING MATERIALS & METHODS
1100 ELEM KOREAN 1

1100 ELEMENTARY ARABIC 1

1100 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1
1100H ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 - HONORS
1200 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 2
1100 ELEMENTARY GERMAN 1
1200 ELEMENTARY GERMAN 2
1100 ELEMENTARY ITALIAN 1
1100 ELEMENTARY LATIN 1

1100

ELEMENTARY RUSSIAN 1




1100
1100H
1200
1200H
1612
1100
1100H
1000
1300
1100
1211
1840
1610
1100H
1000H
1150
1110
1310
1210
1700
1550
1865
1030
1100
1200
1200H
1050
1360
1420
1160H
1140
1651
1250

ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1 - HONORS
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 2
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 2 - HONORS
ELEMNT FOLK GUITAR CLASS
ELEMNTRY ANCIENT GREEK 1
ELEMNTRY ANCIENT GREEK 1
EXPOSITION & ARGUMENTATN
FINITE MATHEMATICS

FOUNDNTS OF OFFICERSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF MUSIC 1
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL CHANGE
GROUP PIANO 1
HNR:ELEMENTARY LATIN

HONORS EXPOSITN ENGL

INTRO FOLKLORE GENRES

INTRO MILITARY SCI LAB 1

INTRO TO AMERICAN LIT

INTRO TO BRITISH LIT

INTRO TO FOLKLORE GENRES
INTRO TO HUMANIZED EARTH
OPERA WORKSHOP
ORIENT TO PSYCHOLOGY
ORIENTATION: MUSIC EDUCATION
PUBLIC SPEAKING

PUBLIC SPEAKING

QUANTITATIVE REASONING
STAGE MAKEUP

STAGE MOVEMENT FOR ACTOR
THEMES IN LITERATURE-HONORS
TRIGONOMETRY

VOICE CLASS 1

WORLD THEATRE WORKSHOP



